
MPM 2DI    Exam Review Outline      Semester 1: 2016-2017  
 

Day Date Topic Practice 

81 
Wed. Jan. 11 

(extra help at lunch) 
Correct the Unit 7/8 Review 

+ Start Exam Prep 
Be ready for Unit 7/8 Summative tomorrow! 

82 
Thurs. Jan. 12 

(extra help at lunch) 

UNIT 7/8 SUMMATIVE    

 

+ Continue Exam Prep: Unit 1 

Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

83 Fri. Jan. 13 Exam Preparation: Unit 2, 3 
Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

84 Mon. Jan. 16 
 

Correct Exam Review Units 1, 2, 3 
Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

85 
Tues. Jan. 17 
 (Coop Fair) 

(extra help at lunch) 
Exam Preparation: Unit 4 

Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

86 
Wed. Jan. 18 

(EQAO Timetable) 

(extra help at lunch) 
Exam Preparation: Unit 5 

Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

87 
Thurs. Jan. 19 

(EQAO Timetable) 

(extra help at lunch) 
Correct Exam Review Units 4, 5 

Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

88 
Fri. Jan. 20 

(Staff vs. Student  

B-ball at Lunch) 
Exam Preparation: Unit 6 

Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

89 Mon. Jan. 23 Correct Exam Review Unit 6     

Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

90 
Tues. Jan. 24 

(extra help at lunch) 
Exam Preparation: Unit 7 

Complete required Exam Review 

Worksheets 

91 
Wed. Jan. 25 

(extra help at lunch) 

Correct Exam Review Unit 7     

 

(Exam Outline) 
complete any remaining questions 

92 
Thurs. Jan. 26 
(Assembly Day) 

(extra help at lunch) 
Correct any remaining questions 

Study for Final Exam  

Get a Good night’s sleep!! 
    

 Fri. Jan. 27 
Block A Final Exam Day!!  
8:15 am in Room 2602 

  Eat Breakfast!  
(Bring your Textbook to the Exam) 

 

My Website: http://hhsslowe.pbworks.com/ 

My Email address:  Wayne_Lowe@wrdsb.on.ca 
 

HHSS Math Dept. Website:  http://hhssmath.pbworks.com/ 

 

 

 

    

  Don’t let this be you!  Prepare early! 
 

 

http://hhsslowe.pbworks.com/
http://hhssmath.pbworks.com/

